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Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

S.otaibi@tu.edu.sa

a.elshehawi@tu.edu.sa

s.farouk@tu.edu.sa

farouk@tu.edu.sa

m.kafafy@tu.edu.sa

m. Sharnouby@tu.edu.sa

saqer@tu.edu.sa

faiz@tu.edu.sa

a.amen@tu.edu.sa

bsjuaid@tu.edu.sa

maorabi@tu.edu.sa

s.aloufi@tu.edu.sa

m.khader@tu.edu.sa

i.jafri@tu.edu.sa

Academic Staff

Male Section

 Biotechnology
department

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Prof.Dr. Saad A. 
Alotaibi Professor Biology Animal 

Ecology
Molecular 
Genetics

Food 
Microbiology

Genetic 
Engineering

Immunohistochemistry

Tissue 
culture

Molecular 
Genetics

Molecular 
Medical Genetics

Infectious 
Diseases
Genetic 

Engineering
Microbial 

Biotechnology
Molecular Genetics 
and Gene Editing

Genetic 
Engineering

Molecular 
Genetics

Genetics

Food 
Science

Molecular 
Biology

Cytology 
and histology

Plant 
production 

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Animal 
Pathology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Genetics

Biotechnology

Genetics and 
Human Genetic 

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Assistant 
professor 
Assistant 
professor 
Assistant 
professor 
Assistant 
professor 
Assistant 
professor 

Prof.Dr. Ahmed M. 
Elshehawi
Prof.Dr. Samy F 
Mahmoud
Prof.Dr. Abd-ElAziem F. 
Gad
Dr. Mohamed E. 
Alkafafy
Dr.  Mohmd E 
Elsharnoby

Dr. Saqer S. Alotaibi

Dr. Faiz A. Althobiti

Dr. Ahmed A. 
Mansour

Dr. Bandar S. Aljauid

Dr. Mohamed A. 
Alorabi

Dr. Salman S. Aloufi

Dr. Mohammed K. 
Alqurashi

Dr. Ibrahim A Jafri
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Lecturers and Teaching Assistants Staff

 Male
Section

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

h.elgourashi@tu.edu.sa

No.

1 Hossam Alqurashi Lecturer Biotechnology Biotechnology

Administrative and Technical Staff

Name Academic 
Degree

Major 
SpecializationNo.

1
2
3
4
5

Raed S. ALGHAMDI Bachelors Biology

Talea M. Algethami Bachelors Biology

Khaled H. Alharthi Bachelors Biology

Taher H. Althaqafi

Mansour H. Alzahrani

Bachelors

Bachelors

Biology

Biology

 Email

r.reed@tu.edu.sa

talaltyby866@gmail.com

k.alharthy@tu.edu.sa

ththqafi@tu.edu.sa

m.hemad@tu.edu.sa
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Academic Staff

  Female
Section

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

a.hasn@tu.edu.sa

Dr.sarah@tu.edu.sa

h.majed@tu.edu.sa

rsbaty@tu.edu.sa

e.esmail@tu.edu.sa

abeer.abbas@tu.edu.sa

hadeer@tu.edu.sa

a.yamani@tu.edu.sa

a.alswat@tu.edu.sa

i.althubaiti@tu.edu.sa

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Prof. Aziza M. Hassan Professor Genetics Animal 
Genetics

Applied Biomolecular 
Technology

Molecular 
Genetics
Molecular 
Genetics

Comparative anatomy 
and Embryology

Molecular 
Genetics

Plant 
Biotechnology
Molecular Genetics& & 

Biotechnology
Antimicrobial 

Discovery

Genetics

Molecular 
Technology

Genetics

Molecular 
Biology

Zoology

Genetics

Plant

Genetics

Biotechnology

Genetics

Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor

Dr. Sarah M. Albogami

Dr. Hala Mohammad 
abdelmigid

Dr. Roua S. Baty

Dr. Eman M. Fayad

Dr. Abeer Abbas 
Abdelbary
Dr. Hadeer Yahya 
Darwish
Dr. Amal Ahmad 
Alyamani

Dr. Amal Said Alswat

Dr. Eman Hilal 
Althubaiti
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Lecturers and Teaching Assistants Staff

Administrative and Technical Staff

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

S.alhgari@tu.edyu.sa

h.osimi@tu.edu.sa

a.talhee@tu.edu.sa

h.gadi@tu.edu.sa

Afnan.m@tu.edu.sa

No.

1
2
3
4
5

Sozan Abdullah 
Alhujairy
Hind Owaidh A 
Alosaimi

Afaf Saud Altalhi

Hanan Abdulaziz Kadi

Afnan Mohammad 
Alhumaidi

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Zoology 
-Biotechnology

Genetics

Genetics 

Genetics

Bioinformatics

Environmental 
Biotechnology 

Cell Biology& 
Genetic &Histology

Animal 
Genetics 

Genetics

Bioinformatics

  Female
Section

Name Academic 
Degree

Major 
SpecializationNo.

1
2
3
4

Amal  Maghrabi Master Microbiology 

Nedaa Alotaibi Master Histology

Mona ALmalki Bachelor Biology

Maha Althobiti Bachelor Arabic Literature

 Email

m.maqrabe@tu.edu.sa

n.mahboob@tu.edu.sa

Mona.k@tu.edu.sa

Maha.k@tu.edu.sa


